
FreeFree  Developmental Screenings for children birth to five years old. The screening is a way to check your 
child’s general development, hearing, vision, health/nutrition, speech/language and behavior.  Northeast 
Child First Initiative will offer information on free immunizations for uninsured children through Smart 
Start Wichita.

2010

BY CONNECTING POINT & WICHITA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Wichita Public Schools & Rainbows United, Inc. in cooperation with Connecting Point

Westlink Church of Christ 
10025 W. Central 

Thursday, January 7 
Thursday, February 11

Thursday, March 11
Thursday, April 22

Thursday, May 6
Friday, May 21

Thursday, June 10
Thursday, July 15

Thursday, August 26
Thursday, September 2

Thursday, October 7
Thursday, November 4 
Thursday, December 2

WSU Speech Language Hearing Clinic 
5015 E. 29 Street N. 
Friday, January 29 
Friday, February 26
Friday, March 5
Friday, April 9
Friday, June 11
Friday, July 16
Friday, August 20
Friday, September 17
Friday, October 22
Friday, November 5 
Friday, December 3

For an appointment call Connecting Point 267-3535.


